C FESTIVAL MFOS POCKET BIKE 2025 Mo

SPEED August 17, 2025 MOTORSPORTS

T~ ASSOCIATION OF MALAYSIA

MFQOS Pocket Bike

Open Sepang DEC 0.000 km ._._.
Race 2 - Open 8/17/2025 16:00 . ......

Race (16 Laps) started at 16:02:20

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 32.486 +0.715 16:05:38.193 13 33.466 +0.826 16:09:39.309
(5) AQEEF DARWISH B ARIF HISHAMUDIN 7 32.964 +1.193 16:06:11.157 14 33.755 +1.115 16:10:13.064
1 33.162 +1.122 16:02:56.124 8 31.771 16:06:42.928 15 33.319 +0.679 16:10:46.383
2 32.210 +0.170 16:03:28.334 9 31.855 +0.084 16:07:14.783 16 34.137 +1.497 16:11:20.520
3 32.436 +0.396 16:04:00.770 10 32.316 +0.545 16:07:47.099
4 32.379 +0.339 16:04:33.149 1 32.650 +0.879 16:08:19.749 (38) AHMAD RAYYAN THAQIF B AHMAD NAZARIQ
5 32.279 +0.239 16:05:05.428 12 32.190 +0.419 16:08:51.939 1 35.636 +2.436 16:02:59.582
6 32.418 +0.378 16:05:37.846 13 32.298 +0.527 16:09:24.237 2 34.070 +0.870 16:03:33.652
7 32.330 +0.290 16:06:10.176 14 32.239 +0.468 16:09:56.476 3 34.086 +0.886 16:04:07.738
8 32.148 +0.108 16:06:42.324 15 32.413 +0.642 16:10:28.889 4 33.200 16:04:40.938
9 32.040 16:07:14.364 16 39.330 +7.559 16:11:08.219 5 33.247 +0.047 16:05:14.185
10 32.727 +0.687 16:07:47.091 6 33.628 +0.428 16:05:47.813
1 32.951 +0.911 16:08:20.042 (28) PUTRA MUHD NAUFAL B MOHD HARMAN 7 33.286 +0.086 16:06:21.099
12 32.127 +0.087 16:08:52.169 1 34.277 +1.721 16:02:57.975 8 33.878 +0.678 16:06:54.977
13 32.319 +0.279 16:09:24.488 2 33.352 +0.796 16:03:31.327 9 34.448 +1.248 16:07:29.425
14 32.261 +0.221 16:09:56.749 3 32.713 +0.157 16:04:04.040 10 33.901 +0.701 16:08:03.326
15 32.326 +0.286 16:10:29.075 4 32.617 +0.061 16:04:36.657 11 33.876 +0.676 16:08:37.202
16 32.216 +0.176 16:11:01.291 5 32.556 16:05:09.213 12 33.638 +0.438 16:09:10.840
6 32.743 +0.187 16:05:41.956 13 33.987 +0.787 16:09:44.827
(30) RISHI KEISHAN KISHI 7 32.986 +0.430 16:06:14.942 14 33.787 +0.587 16:10:18.614
1 32.821 +1.910 16:02:55.506 8 32.985 +0.429 16:06:47.927 15 33.932 +0.732 16:10:52.546
2 31.570 +0.659 16:03:27.076 9 32.940 +0.384 16:07:20.867 16 33.811 +0.611 16:11:26.357
3 31.816 +0.905 16:03:58.892 10 32.897 +0.341 16:07:53.764
4 31.462 +0.551 16:04:30.354 1 32.702 +0.146 16:08:26.466 (22) ARIFF RAYYAN B YUNUS
5 31.831 +0.920 16:05:02.185 12 33.242 +0.686 16:08:59.708 1 35.542 +2.207 16:02:59.868
6 32.018 +1.107 16:05:34.203 13 33.882 +1.326 16:09:33.590 2 34.148 +0.813 16:03:34.016
7 32.011 +1.100 16:06:06.214 14 33.039 +0.483 16:10:06.629 3 34.025 +0.690 16:04:08.041
8 32.074 +1.163 16:06:38.288 15 33.854 +1.298 16:10:40.483 4 33.747 +0.412 16:04:41.788
9 31.934 +1.023 16:07:10.222 16 33.589 +1.033 16:11:14.072 5 33.335 16:05:15.123
10 44.961 +14.050 16:07:55.183 6 33.442 +0.107 16:05:48.565
1 31.570 +0.659 16:08:26.753 (46) AKID DARWISY B MOHD HAIRI 7 33.751 +0.416 16:06:22.316
12 32.050 +1.139 16:08:58.803 1 34.385 +1.799 16:02:57.710 8 33.782 +0.447 16:06:56.098
13 30.911 16:09:29.714 2 33.024 +0.438 16:03:30.734 9 33.989 +0.654 16:07:30.087
14 31.547 +0.636 16:10:01.261 3 32.637 +0.051 16:04:03.371 10 34.865 +1.530 16:08:04.952
15 31.072 +0.161 16:10:32.333 4 32.662 +0.076 16:04:36.033 1 33.589 +0.254 16:08:38.541
16 31.256 +0.345 16:11:03.589 5 32.586 16:05:08.619 12 37.496 +4.161 16:09:16.037
6 32.951 +0.365 16:05:41.570 13 34.275 +0.940 16:09:50.312
(36) MUHD SAFIUDDIN B MOHD SHAHARIZAN 7 32.996 +0.410 16:06:14.566 14 34.013 +0.678 16:10:24.325
1 34.130 +2.012 16:02:56.859 8 33.510 +0.924 16:06:48.076 15 34.213 +0.878 16:10:58.538
2 32.118 16:03:28.977 9 33.025 +0.439 16:07:21.101 16 34.087 +0.752 16:11:32.625
3 32.607 +0.489 16:04:01.584 10 32.896 +0.310 16:07:53.997
4 32.431 +0.313 16:04:34.015 1 32.806 +0.220 16:08:26.803 (12) AYDAN HAFREEZ BIN ABDUL HAFIZ
5 32.279 +0.161 16:05:06.294 12 33.139 +0.553 16:08:59.942 1 36.059 +2.473 16:03:01.437
6 32.278 +0.160 16:05:38.572 13 33.709 +1.123 16:09:33.651 2 33.870 +0.284 16:03:35.307
7 33.358 +1.240 16:06:11.930 14 33.280 +0.694 16:10:06.931 3 34.093 +0.507 16:04:09.400
8 33.417 +1.299 16:06:45.347 15 34.946 +2.360 16:10:41.877 4 33.972 +0.386 16:04:43.372
9 32.347 +0.229 16:07:17.694 16 35.184 +2.598 16:11:17.061 5 33.776 +0.190 16:05:17.148
10 33.247 +1.129 16:07:50.941 6 34.012 +0.426 16:05:51.160
1 32.639 +0.521 16:08:23.580 (13) MUHD RAQIB B MOHD ROZMAN 7 34.318 +0.732 16:06:25.478
12 32.142 +0.024 16:08:55.722 1 34.688 +2.048 16:02:58.718 8 33.586 16:06:59.064
13 32.214 +0.096 16:09:27.936 2 33.155 +0.515 16:03:31.873 9 34.532 +0.946 16:07:33.596
14 33.329 +1.211 16:10:01.265 3 32.766 +0.126 16:04:04.639 10 35.128 +1.542 16:08:08.724
15 33.061 +0.943 16:10:34.326 4 32.640 16:04:37.279 1 35.089 +1.503 16:08:43.813
16 32.889 +0.771 16:11:07.215 5 33.065 +0.425 16:05:10.344 12 34.160 +0.574 16:09:17.973
6 33.283 +0.643 16:05:43.627 13 33.839 +0.253 16:09:51.812
(44) WAN ADRA MIKAYLA B WAN MOHD MUZRI 7 33.429 +0.789 16:06:17.056 14 34.089 +0.503 16:10:25.901
1 33.255 +1.484 16:02:56.624 8 34.093 +1.453 16:06:51.149 15 34.361 +0.775 16:11:00.262
2 32.044 +0.273 16:03:28.668 9 34.459 +1.819 16:07:25.608 16 34.714 +1.128 16:11:34.976
3 32.493 +0.722 16:04:01.161 10 33.358 +0.718 16:07:58.966
4 32.203 +0.432 16:04:33.364 1 33.273 +0.633 16:08:32.239 (15) MUHD QALIFA RAZIQ B MUHD AKBAR AL-AMIN
5 32.343 +0.572 16:05:05.707 12 33.604 +0.964 16:09:05.843 1 38.659 +1.708 16:03:03.512
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MFQOS Pocket Bike
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Race 2 - Open
Race (16 Laps) started at 16:02:20

Sepang DEC 0.000 km
8/17/2025 16:00 .
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 37.472 +0.521 16:03:40.984
3 37.028 +0.077 16:04:18.012
4 37.421 +0.470 16:04:55.433
5 37.615 +0.664 16:05:33.048
6 38.745 +1.794 16:06:11.793
7 39.198 +2.247 16:06:50.991
8 38.819 +1.868 16:07:29.810
9 37.541 +0.590 16:08:07.351

10 36.951 16:08:44.302

1 38.083 +1.132 16:09:22.385

12 38.875 +1.924 16:10:01.260

13 38.182 +1.231 16:10:39.442

14 38.863 +1.912 16:11:18.305

(23) RAYYAN MIKAEL
1 39.002 +2.262 16:03:04.528
2 36.740 16:03:41.268
3 38.324 +1.584 16:04:19.592
4 37.118 +0.378 16:04:56.710
5 37.564 +0.824 16:05:34.274
6 37.638 +0.898 16:06:11.912
7 39.450 +2.710 16:06:51.362
8 38.622 +1.882 16:07:29.984
9 39.228 +2.488 16:08:09.212

10 39.022 +2.282 16:08:48.234

1 38.859 +2.119 16:09:27.093

12 40.086 +3.346 16:10:07.179

13 39.930 +3.190 16:10:47.109

14 39.806 +3.066 16:11:26.915
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